
IGNOU RC BHAGALPUR (82)

SCHEDULE FOR BSC AND CPLT TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JUNE 2021

EXAM CENTRE: 8284D (S. M. COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR)

SL PROGRAMME ENROLMENT NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 BSC 166904522 AZAD BHARTI LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

2 BSC 148365401 SWETA LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

3 BSC 148366284 SHUBHAM JAISWAL LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

4 BSC 148366300 ITI PRITA LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

5 BSC 148366317 SMRITY PRIYA LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

6 BSC 148374733 SEEMA RANI JAISWAL LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

7 BSC 187097601 AMUL YADAV LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

8 BSC 185185718 VIBHUTI KUMAR LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

9 BSC 166899169 PRIYANSHU PRIYA LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

10 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

11 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

12 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR LSE4L 22/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

13 BSC 166904522 AZAD BHARTI LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

14 BSC 166892388 SUPRIYA KUMARI LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

15 BSC 148365322 NEHA DIKSHIT LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

16 BSC 148366553 JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

17 BSC 187097601 AMUL YADAV LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

18 BSC 185185718 VIBHUTI KUMAR LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

19 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

20 BSC 185186702 SAURAV SUMAN LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

21 BSC 185182056 HARSHITA ANAND LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

22 BSC 185185400 PRIYA LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

23 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

24 BSC 185177427 RANJANA KUMARI LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

25 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR LSE8L 22/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

26 BSC 158657596 NISHANT KUMAR LSE14L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

27 BSC 160166094 SARASWATI KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

28 BSC 160163408 KHUSHBOO KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

29 BSC 166910050 ARPANA KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

30 BSC 166910042 GUNJAN KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

31 BSC 166904522 AZAD BHARTI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

32 BSC 166892388 SUPRIYA KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

33 BSC 166903774 ANSHU KUMAR LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

34 BSC 185186702 SAURAV SUMAN LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

35 BSC 188317778 MARIYAM PV LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

36 BSC 185177427 RANJANA KUMARI LSE11L 22/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

37 BSC 160167738 BHAWESH KUMAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

38 BSC 152683714 KUMARI SWATI SINHA BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

39 BSC 152680740 ABHINAV KUMAR UPADHYAY BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

40 BSC 160165229 DEEPAK KUMAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

41 BSC 158657596 NISHANT KUMAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

42 BSC 148366260 SHUBHAM SARASWATI BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

43 BSC 148373344 ASHWANI KUMAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

44 BSC 148373835 DEVASHISH SAGAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

45 BSC 148374647 ASHISH KUMAR PASWAN BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

46 BSC 148385428 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am
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47 BSC 185185718 VIBHUTI KUMAR BPHL103 23/9/2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

48 BSC 158635569 KUNDAN KUMAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

49 BSC 166914333 HIMANSHU KUMAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

50 BSC 166917765 SANJEEV KUMAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

51 BSC 166906906 SAKET KUMAR PRINCE PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

52 BSC 157083540 PUNIT KUAMR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

53 BSC 160165229 DEEPAK KUMAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

54 BSC 168157248 SAUBHIK KUMAR SINHA PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

55 BSC 148360656 GURUDUTTA TIWARI PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

56 BSC 148362380 RISHI KUMAR RAJ PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

57 BSC 148372976 SAURAV GANDHI PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

58 BSC 148373835 DEVASHISH SAGAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

59 BSC 148385428 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

60 BSC 188318178 NEHA PODDAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

61 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

62 BSC 185177427 RANJANA KUMARI PHE8L 23/9/2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

63 BSC 158651674 AMIT KUMAR PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

64 BSC 158635569 KUNDAN KUMAR PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

65 BSC 168157248 SAUBHIK KUMAR SINHA PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

66 BSC 166914333 HIMANSHU KUMAR PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

67 BSC 166917765 SANJEEV KUMAR PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

68 BSC 166918799 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR PANDIT PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

69 BSC 166906906 SAKET KUMAR PRINCE PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

70 BSC 148360656 GURUDUTTA TIWARI PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

71 BSC 148373835 DEVASHISH SAGAR PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

72 BSC 148385428 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

73 BSC 185182056 HARSHITA ANAND PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

74 BSC 185185400 PRIYA PHE12L 23/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

75 BSC 157083540 PUNIT KUAMR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

76 BSC 166906906 SAKET KUMAR PRINCE CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

77 BSC 166892388 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

78 BSC 158635569 KUNDAN KUMAR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

79 BSC 148360656 GURUDUTTA TIWARI CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

80 BSC 148362380 RISHI KUMAR RAJ CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

81 BSC 148363533 PRIYA CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

82 BSC 148374883 SUPRIMA KUMARI CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

83 BSC 185185718 VIBHUTI KUMAR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

84 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

85 BSC 166903774 ANSHU KUMAR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

86 BSC 185186702 SAURAV SUMAN CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

87 BSC 187092587 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

88 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR CHE3L 24/9/2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

89 BSC 158657596 NISHANT KUMAR CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

90 BSC 166906906 SAKET KUMAR PRINCE CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

91 BSC 166904522 AZAD BHARTI CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

92 BSC 166892388 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am
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93 BSC 166895502 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

94 BSC 148363533 PRIYA CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

95 BSC 148373835 DEVASHISH SAGAR CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

96 BSC 188318178 NEHA PODDAR CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

97 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

98 BSC 187092587 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

99 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR CHE7L 24/9/2021 10:45 am to 11:15 am

100 BSC 158657596 NISHANT KUMAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

101 BSC 166906906 SAKET KUMAR PRINCE CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

102 BSC 166904522 AZAD BHARTI CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

103 BSC 166892388 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

104 BSC 148363533 PRIYA CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

105 BSC 148372976 SAURAV GANDHI CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

106 BSC 148373835 DEVASHISH SAGAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

107 BSC 188318178 NEHA PODDAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

108 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

109 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

110 BSC 187092587 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

111 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR CHE8L 24/9/2021 11:30 am to 12:00 noon

112 BSC 166914333 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

113 BSC 166917765 SANJEEV KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

114 BSC 152683739 KUMARI SUNITA CHOUDHARY CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

115 BSC 160166094 SARASWATI KUMARI CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

116 BSC 160163408 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

117 BSC 166918799 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR PANDIT CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

118 BSC 187097601 AMUL YADAV CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

119 BSC 185185718 VIBHUTI KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

120 BSC 166899169 PRIYANSHU PRIYA CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

121 BSC 177310658 MADHURI KUMARI CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

122 BSC 177311144 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

123 BSC 188316547 SAHIL SAGAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

124 BSC 177790585 RAHUL KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

125 BSC 188317778 MARIYAM PV CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

126 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

127 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR CHE11L 24/9/2021 12:30 pm to 01:30 pm

128 BSC 158660000 NEHA KUMARI CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

129 BSC 158633565 SHWETA KUMARI CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

130 BSC 160166094 SARASWATI KUMARI CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

131 BSC 160163408 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

132 BSC 166914333 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

133 BSC 166917765 SANJEEV KUMAR CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

134 BSC 166899169 PRIYANSHU PRIYA CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

135 BSC 177311144 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

136 BSC 187098610 VIKRAM KUMAR CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

137 BSC 181818871 SHAILESH KUMAR CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

138 BSC 188317778 MARIYAM PV CHE12L 24/9/2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm
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139 BSC 158651674 AMIT KUMAR AEC1L 24/9/2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

140 BSC 160166094 SARASWATI KUMARI AEC1L 24/9/2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

141 BSC 166914333 HIMANSHU KUMAR AEC1L 24/9/2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

142 BSC 185182056 HARSHITA ANAND AEC1L 24/9/2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

143 BSC 185185400 PRIYA AEC1L 24/9/2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

144 CPLT 2000009470 MD KASHIF ANWAR CLTL101 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

145 CPLT 2000009470 MD KASHIF ANWAR CLTL102 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

146 CPLT 2000009470 MD KASHIF ANWAR CLTL103 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

147 CPLT 2000009470 MD KASHIF ANWAR CLTL104 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

148 CPLT 2100344050 APURVA SINHA CLTL101 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

149 CPLT 2100344050 APURVA SINHA CLTL102 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

150 CPLT 2100344050 APURVA SINHA CLTL103 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

151 CPLT 2100344050 APURVA SINHA CLTL104 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

152 CPLT 2100360895 TWINKLE SHARMA CLTL101 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

153 CPLT 2100360895 TWINKLE SHARMA CLTL102 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

154 CPLT 2100360895 TWINKLE SHARMA CLTL103 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

155 CPLT 2100360895 TWINKLE SHARMA CLTL104 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

156 CPLT 2100367375 ANU PRIYA CLTL101 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

157 CPLT 2100367375 ANU PRIYA CLTL102 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

158 CPLT 2100367375 ANU PRIYA CLTL103 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

159 CPLT 2100367375 ANU PRIYA CLTL104 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

160 CPLT 2100377856 MEHTAB ALAM CLTL101 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

161 CPLT 2100377856 MEHTAB ALAM CLTL102 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

162 CPLT 2100377856 MEHTAB ALAM CLTL103 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm

163 CPLT 2100377856 MEHTAB ALAM CLTL104 25/9/2021 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
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